60. Vallimie Karikajooks
07.05.2024.a., Rakvere

Koht  Nimi Siinniaeg Klubi/kool Tulemus
T U16 1000m

1 Anette-Meribel Teiva 2010 Kadrina KK 3.51
2 Mirell Maasing 2010 Kadrina KK 4.01
3 Johanna Ly Kivioja 2011 Rakvere VK 4.01
4 Arleen Klopp 2009 Kadrina KK 4.36
5 Loore Talalaev 2012 Sémeru PK 4.42
6 Marta Kiis 2016 KF Suusaklubi 4.58
T U18 1000m

1 Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna K 4.03
N Vet 1000m

1 Marit Hiiemaa 1985 KJK Vike 3.20
PU16 1000m

1 Kaspar Puumeister 2010 KJK Vike 3.36
2 Georg Klaas 2009 KJK Vike 3.43
3 Martin Haiba 2011 Rakvere PK 3.54
4 Karl Martin Mogiloi 2011 Rakvere VK 4.02
5 Gervin Paimre 2011 Rakvere VK 4.03
6 Jasper Kukor 2011 KIJK Vike 4.14
7 Steffen Veskilt 2012 Rakvere VK 4.15
8 Siim Kiis 2012 KF Suusaklubi 4.48
9 Rasmus Kurm 2015 KF Suusaklubi 5.15
PUI18 1000m

1 Henndrik Hang 2008 KJK Vike 3.03
2 Kristjan Soidla 2007 Rakvere RG 3.10
3 Holger Soll 2007 Kadrina Karud 3.12
4 Rando-Aares Kuhi 2007 Rakvere VK 3.20
5 Henri Kupp 2007 KJK Vike 3.22
6 Gregor Tepp 2008 Rakvere VK 3.30
7 Jasper Vaher 2007 KF Suusaklubi 3.34
M U20 1000m

1 Rico Kruus 2006 KJK Vike 3.03

2 Rasmus Floren 2005 KJK Vike 3.29



M 5000m

1 Taavi Kilki

2 Rico Kruus

3 Kaarel Kilki

4 Karlis Karm

M Vet 5000m

1 Elar Vulla

2 Aivar Valliste

3 Tauno Hang

4 Raivo Ridala

5 Raimo Punning

Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik

1995
2006
1995
1988

1982
1979
1975
1974
1974

KJK Vike
KJK Vike
KJK Vike
Simuna SK

Porkuni
Laekvere

Arukila

14.46
15.41
17.05
17.48

15.21
17.03
17.32
22.07
22.17



